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HALL COLLECTION
CERAMIC

HALL COLLECTION
Add some depth and texture to your 
decor with Hall Blanco and Hall Grigio 
ceramic tiles from Fired Earth Ceramics. 
Beneath their glossy finish, a gently 
rippled surface accented by silvery 
striations brightens active areas within 
your home, such as the shower or tub in 
your bathroom. These wall tiles also make 
a stylish way to invigorate and brighten 
the kitchen.

HALL COLLECTION
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TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

STANDARD RESULT

16%<A<19%

Class 5
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

China

470685

494355

PRODUCT

8x20in

8x20in

SIZE

Hall Blanco 20x50cm

Hall Grigio 20x50cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE SIZES

Gloss

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Hall Blanco Hall Grigio

PRODUCT

AVAILABLE TRIM

SIZE

Note: Product specification results do not apply to bullnose

DESCRIPTION FINISH STYLE

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Gloss

470678

494356

470680

494357

470679

470675

2x12in

2x12in

2x2in

2x8in

2x2in

2x8in

Hall Blanco Long Trim 5x30x.78cm

Hall Grigio Long Trim 5x30x.78cm

Hall Blanco Right Trim 5x5x.78cm

Hall Grigio Short Trim 5x20.78cm

Hall Blanco Left Trim 5x5x.78cm

Hall Blanco Short Trim 5x20.78cm

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

8x20in


