



COUN	NTRY O	FORIG	IN		
China					
RECC	MMEN	DED IN	ISTALLA	TIONS	
	W	B	A	SP	EX

RACKSPLASH ACCENT

TEST RESULTS		
	STANDARD	RESULT
Water Absorption	10545-3	16% <a<19%< td=""></a<19%<>
Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
470685	Hall Blanco 20x50cm	8x20in	Gloss
494355	Hall Grigio 20x50cm	8x20in	Gloss

SHOWER PAN EXTERIOR

AVAILABLE TRIM

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	STYLE
470679	Hall Blanco Left Trim 5x5x.78cm	2x2in	Gloss	Bullnose
470678	Hall Blanco Long Trim 5x30x.78cm	2x12in	Gloss	Bullnose
470680	Hall Blanco Right Trim 5x5x.78cm	2x2in	Gloss	Bullnose
470675	Hall Blanco Short Trim 5x20.78cm	2x8in	Gloss	Bullnose
494356	Hall Grigio Long Trim 5x30x.78cm	2x12in	Gloss	Bullnose
494357	Hall Grigio Short Trim 5x20.78cm	2x8in	Gloss	Bullnose

Note: Product specification results do not apply to bullnose

AVAILABLE COLORS



AVAILABLE SIZES

8x20in

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.

HALL COLLECTION

the kitchen.

Add some depth and texture to your decor with Hall Blanco and Hall Grigio ceramic tiles from Fired Earth Ceramics. Beneath their glossy finish, a gently rippled surface accented by silvery

striations brightens active areas within your home, such as the shower or tub in your bathroom. These wall tiles also make a stylish way to invigorate and brighten